
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 3 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING CLOUT Last start Provincial winner WAG, 09/12/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 540442 11/10255

 2 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/8225

 3 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/7200

 4 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 3/1/1P. Reid 551664 5/4192

 5 KASATKINA Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R11, M 3M 6P 5P 3/1/2S. Kemp 508575 11/9164

 6 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 2P 5P 3/1/1K. Sherd 492960 14/13142

 7 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/3131

 8 LITTLE JEANEY Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 3/1/2A. Pratt 546502 6/593
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 4 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BULL Dropping in grade LIT, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 4/1/2M. Newham 528614 11/10143

 2 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 4/1/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/7113

 3 FRONT ROW Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3Y 4/1/1P. Reid 533466 4/3112

 4 MOUNTAIN SNAKE Weighted points score MBS, 22/11/2022, R2, PR2 6P 6P 3P 4/1/2G. Sheather 545003 4/1108

 5 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R10, P 7P 6Y 8P 4/1/1L. Absalom 540492 5/4107

 6 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 4/1/1D. Carter 523984 5/396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 5 347 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THAI LEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/4B. Church 552764 1/0161

 2 DANA ROCKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 549713 3/2160

 3 EL PEKO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 6P 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0151

 4 TENDER HEIGHTS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 2/1135

 5 LUNA SOL Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0132

 6 CLASSY NUGGET Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 8P 5/2J. Hill 538338 4/2131

 7 CLASSY MOREIRA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 4P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 2/1129

 8 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543229 2/1126

 9 BUILDER Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 2Y 5/1P. Warner 539742 3/2123

 10 TAXI DAVE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 3P 5/4M. Newham 541805 1/0114

 11 TIN MAN Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 3Y 5/2D. Ashton 531341 3/2114

 12 MINT FREEZE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0111

 13 WILD JOHN 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4Y 5/1P. Scott 530373 4/3110

 14 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 2/1105

 15 CRACKLING ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4S. Ellis 551835 1/0102

 16 SHIFT WORKER Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2Y 7P 5/3P. Warner 539740 2/1102

 17 BALLYNEALE JIG Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4Y 1Y 5/4P. Warner 548069 1/0102

 18 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 8Y 6Y 5/1M. Newham 530540 6/599

 19 YARROW BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7Y 5/4T. O'Regan 549933 1/098

 20 COPPERHEAD Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 7P 5/4P. Parker 545000 1/095

 21 MONSTER RENNY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 5P 5/1D. Ashton 531342 4/391

 22 BOOT TOSS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/4G. Hughes 549054 2/190

 23 VELOCITY ANNA Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6Y 5Y 5/1M. Newham 499393 5/488

 24 HOTSHOT COMANCHE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6Y 5/3G. Katon 542167 2/187

 25 TEARS TO CHEERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Camilleri 542848 1/087

 26 ELEGANT MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1Y 5/1G. Parsons 528837 5/383

 27 DANA CHILL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6Y 5Y 5/3M. Newham 530541 2/182

 28 EIGHT SAUSAGES Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 540925 2/073

 29 MR. BOURBON Grade order Grade 5 4Y 7Y 3Y 5/3J. Hill 540554 2/170

 30 MISS BRIGGS 2 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 8P 6Y 5/1G. Parsons 527035 5/464

 31 SWISH SANDY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 6Y 5/4B. Hurley 533472 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 5 347 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y MDN 347 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOREVER FIVE Last start placegetter YNG, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 2Y 8P 5P M/1J. Hill 547902 0/072

 2 TITAN'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 01/12/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 4P M/1N. Huntly 556059 0/0116

 3 SWAY MY WAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Webb 542375 0/076

 4 LANGE'S LAD First start M/1K. Sherd 556844 0/00

 5 TO THE SKY 1 First start M/1A. Peck 542377 0/00

 6 KILDERKIN 1 First start M/1R. Camilleri 551186 0/00

 7 BRENDA'S GIFT 1 First start M/1R. Camilleri 557422 0/00

 8 STRIVE POLDA Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 19/11/2022, R1, Y 5Y M/1H. Lin 557976 0/050

 9 FIRE SAM 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 5Y M/1G. Katon 550795 0/072

 10 SPEEDY SUNNY Weighted points score GAR, 02/12/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1P. Parker 550613 0/070

 11 NUNES 1 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1R. Webb 552725 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y NG1-4 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAZEY ROY Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 1/2G. Katon 521443 25/8264

 2 RALPH Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 1/2G. Anesbury 539457 18/10240

 3 ELECTRIC LADY Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1Y 1/2D. Ashton 537766 8/7233

 4 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 1/2R. Edenborough 542723 8/7190

 5 LADY MARCELLA Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 2/1/2G. Thurkettle 543235 8/7174

 6 ON PAR Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 2/1/2G. Hughes 533184 6/4129

 7 CHASING CLOUT Last start Provincial winner WAG, 09/12/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2G. Anesbury 540442 11/10255

 8 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 3/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/8225

 9 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/1G. Thurkettle 533467 9/7200

 10 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 3/1/1P. Reid 551664 5/4192

 11 KASATKINA Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R11, M 3M 6P 5P 3/1/2S. Kemp 508575 11/9164

 12 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 2P 5P 3/1/1K. Sherd 492960 14/13142

 13 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/3131

 14 LITTLE JEANEY Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 3/1/2A. Pratt 546502 6/593

 15 DANA BULL Dropping in grade LIT, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 4/1/2M. Newham 528614 11/10143

 16 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 4/1/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/7113

 17 FRONT ROW Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 3Y 4/1/1P. Reid 533466 4/3112

 18 MOUNTAIN SNAKE Weighted points score MBS, 22/11/2022, R2, PR2 6P 6P 3P 4/1/2G. Sheather 545003 4/1108

 19 ELUSIVE BEC Weighted points score GBN, 09/12/2022, R10, P 7P 6Y 8P 4/1/1L. Absalom 540492 5/4107

 20 HILLY'S HOWLER Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 4/1/1D. Carter 523984 5/396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA POPPIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 4/0179

 2 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543229 2/0126

 3 WILD JOHN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/4P. Scott 530373 4/0110

 4 ZEVON Weighted points score YNG, 19/11/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4Y 4Y 5/4T. O'Regan 539286 1/092

 5 DANA BIG PETE Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3M. Newham 535129 4/190

 6 FIRKIN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R2, C 7C 5P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA ROCKET 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 549713 3/2160

 2 TENDER HEIGHTS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 5Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 2/1135

 3 CLASSY MOREIRA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 4P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 2/1129

 4 HOTSHOT COMANCHE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/3G. Katon 542167 2/187

 5 TEARS TO CHEERS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Camilleri 542848 1/087

 6 ELEGANT MISS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/1G. Parsons 528837 5/383

 7 MISS BRIGGS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 07/09/2022, R3, Y 8Y 8P 6Y 5/1G. Parsons 527035 5/464
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y M 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWAY MY WAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Webb 542375 0/076

 2 TO THE SKY 2 First start M/1A. Peck 542377 0/00

 3 KILDERKIN 2 First start M/1R. Camilleri 551186 0/00

 4 BRENDA'S GIFT 2 First start M/1R. Camilleri 557422 0/00

 5 FIRE SAM 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 5Y M/1G. Katon 550795 0/072

 6 NUNES 2 Weighted points score NOW, 17/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1R. Webb 552725 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD Dropping in grade TEM, 02/04/2022, R10, Y 4P 2P 3P 3/1/2G. Thurkettle 496439 12/7183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIRACLE OF LOVE Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 5Y 4/1/1T. O'Regan 520306 4/282

 2 TIPSY MERMAID Weighted points score GBN, 02/12/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 4/1/2A. Pratt 532444 4/163

 3 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 6Y 4/1/2T. O'Regan 534535 4/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA POPPIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 4/0179

 2 WILD JOHN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/4P. Scott 530373 4/0110

 3 FIRKIN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/11/2022, R2, C 7C 5P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/082
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 17 December 2022

Y M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWAY MY WAY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/10/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P M/1R. Webb 542375 0/076
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